

January 25, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2139

Page 1, line 9, remove "and submit the plan to the commission"

Page 1, line 9, overstrike the period

Page 1, line 9, after "On" insert "and submit the plan to the commission on"

Page 1, line 9, remove the overstrike over "~~or before July first of each~~" and insert immediately thereafter "even-numbered"

Page 1, line 9, remove the overstrike over "year"

Page 1, line 9, after "the" insert an underscored period

Renumber accordingly